
EGGERS MS

Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email
Johnson Angela Adm - Principal N/A -2510 acjohnson@hammond.k12.in.us

Royal Carlita Adm - Asst. Principal NA -2511 clroyal@hammond.k12.in.us

Williams Yolanda Adm- Dean NA -2512 yrwilliams@hammond.k12.in.us 

Cieslak Bonita Lead Counselor NA -2533 bccieslak@hammond.k12.in.us

Ross Gerritt Counselor
NA 

-2531 gdross@hammond.k12.in.us

Mercardo Marissa Office Manager 
N/A

-2500 mamercardo@hammond.k12.in.us

Maldonado Maria Bookkeeper 
N/A

-2504 msmaldonado@hammond.k12.in.us

Ramirez Mary Attendance Clerk 
N/A

-2598 miramirez@hammond.k12.in.us

Campbell Denise Head Custodian
N/A

-2550 custodian25@hammond.k12.in.us

Zukley Tina Nurse N/A -2505 tmzukley@hammond.k12.in.us

Kitchens Carol Kitchen Manager N/A -2555 clkitchens@hammond.k12.in.us

Mahmet Laurie Library Media 
N/A

-2560 lamahmet@hammond.k12.in.us

Laboy Laura Library Media Para
N/A

-2561 lmlaboy@hammond.k12.in.us

Meredith Juleon  School Psychologist
N/A

-2589 jdmeredith@hammond.k12.in.us

Celestin Andrea Case Manager 
N/A

-2580 amcelestin@hammond.k12.in.us

Twitdy Debra Social Worker N/A -2582 dltwitdy@hammond.k12.in.us

Meyers Jennifer MTSS Specialist N/A -2682 jfmeyers@hammond.k12.in.us

Fields Da'lone SEI 
N/A

-2648 dlfields@hammond.k12.in.us 

Maddox Oscar SEI 
N/A

-2507 ojmaddox@hammond.k12.in.us



McCrowley Chauntilly  Infinity Therapist 
N/A

-2534 chmccrowley@hammond.k12.in.us

Darwish Aida ENL Coach 
N/A

-2579 afdarwish@hammond.k12.in.us 

Villanueva Michael STEM Coach N/A mjvillanueva@hammond.k12.in.us

Campbell Leslie ABR  Para N/A -2625 lacampbell@hammond.k12.in.us

Teaching Staff 
Anderson Keanna LTA Digital Citizenship -2663 KKAnderson@hammond.k12.in.us 

Anderson Keanny LTA Science -2677 kKAnderson2@hammond.k12.in.us 

Boer Mark Teacher Certified Math 8/Algebra -2672 maboer@hammond.k12.in.us 

Broadwell Joy Teacher Certified Language Arts -2632 jmbroadwell@hammond.k12.in.us

Brooks Jane
Teacher Certified

Social Studies -2638 jebrooks@hammond.k12.in.us

Chambers-Rushdan Sandred
EP

Math -2651 smrushdan@hammond.k12.in.us

Coleman Joshua LTA 
PLTW- 
Engineering/Tech -2684 jdcoleman@hammond.k12.in.us

Donnerson Monique LTA College/Careers -2588 modonnerson@hammond.k12.in.us

Dudzik Diane Teacher Certified Science -2643 dadudzik@hammond.k12.in.us

Dunbar-Parkinson Allison T2T Language Arts -2620 aedunbarparkinson@hammond.k12.in.us

Dunbar Irene Teacher Certified Special Education -2664 igdunbar@hammond.k12.in.us

Ethridge Denette
EP 

Basic Skills -2670 dsethridge@hammond.k12.in.us

Ewing Holli
Teacher Certified

Social Studies -2684 haewing@hammond.k12.in.us

Fitzpatrick Erin
EP

Creative Dramatics -2577 ewfitzpatrick@hammond.k12.in.us 

Hodges Montez Teacher Certified Language Arts -2669 mahodges@hammond.k12.in.us

Howliett Shanee EP Basic Skills

Kennedy Kimberly Teacher Certified Health -2586 kdkennedy@hammond.k12.in.us

Kujawa Robert Teacher Certified Social Studies -2570 rtkujawa@ahmmond.k12.in.us

Larson Lea Teacher Certified Band -2690 lmlarson@hammond.k12.in.us

Lipkovitch Lisa
Teacher Certified

Reading 
Intervention -2629 lalipkovitch@hammond.k12.in.us



Luttjeboer Josiah
Teacher Certified

PE -2656 jbluttjeboer@hammond.k12.in.us

Martin Julie EP Science -2659 jjmartin@hammond.k12.in.us

McClain Stacie Teacher Certified
Preparing College 
Careers -2588 slmcclain@hammond.k12.in.us

McGee Larry LTA Arts -2587 lmmcgee@hammond.k12.in.us

Morales Judith Teacher Certified Special Education -2581 jamorales@hammond.k12.in.us

Moyers Tracy Teacher Certified Math -2576 tlmoyers@hammond.k12.in.us

Oloffson Andrew
Teacher Certified

Social Studies -2652 aroloffson@hammond.k12.in.us

Olson Sarah
Teacher Certified

PE -2660 skolson@hammond.k12.in.us

Panousis Nicklolaus
EP

Math -2686 nipanousis@hammond.k12.in.us

Perez Nicholas Teacher Certified Language Arts -2630 njperez@hammond.k12.in.us

Phillips Latonia Teacher Certified Language Arts -2662 laphillips@hammond.k12.in.us

Prisby Alyana EP Vocal -2685 akprisby@hammond.k12.in.us

Rebeles Andrea LTA Science -2657 amrebeles@hammond.k12.in.us

Rivera Melissa
Teacher Certified

Language Arts -2674 mprivera@hammond.k12.in.us

Ruiz Denise
EP

LDP -2627 aruiz@hammond.k12.in.us

Saltijeral Claribel LTA Spanish -2624 cgsaltijeral@hammond.k12.in.us

Santos Michael Teacher Certified Social Studies -2667 masantos@hammond.k12.in.us

Saucedo Maricela EP LDP -2640 masaucedo@hammond.k12.in.us

Smit Steve Teacher Certified Basic Skills -2671 slsmit@hammond.k12.in.us

Travis Joyce LTA Math Intervention -2663 jmtravis@hammond.k12.in.us 

Walker Phillip Teacher Certified Social Studies -2687 pdwalker@hammond.k12.in.us

Watson Linda Teacher Certified Math -2622 lywatson@hammond.k12.in.us


